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May 26, 2017

Chambers USA 2017 Ranks 41 Day Pitney Attorneys
New York, NY, May 26, 2017 – Forty-one attorneys and twelve practices have received national and regional recognition in 
Chambers USA, America's Leading Lawyers for Business. Five practices and seven partners garnered Band 1 rankings in 
their respective regions. The firm also received national recognition in Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation) and 
Energy: Electricity (Transactional). Day Pitney practices and lawyers were ranked in the following categories: *Denotes a 
Band 1 ranking 

Practice Rankings:
Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation), Nationwide Energy: Electricity (Transactional), Nationwide Corporate/ M&A, 
Connecticut Environment, Connecticut Labor & Employment, Connecticut Litigation: General Commercial, Connecticut * Real 
Estate, Connecticut * Corporate/ M&A, New Jersey Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation, New Jersey * Labor & 
Employment, New Jersey * Litigation: General Commercial, New Jersey * Real Estate, New Jersey 

Individual Rankings:
Rosemary Ayers, Real Estate, Connecticut Elizabeth C. Barton, Environment, Connecticut * R. Scott Beach, Corporate/ 
M&A, Connecticut Paul Belval, Energy: Electricity (Transactional), Nationwide Michael Bissinger, Labor & Employment, New 
Jersey Harold M. Blinderman, Environment, Connecticut Michael P. Byrne, Real Estate, Connecticut * Warren J. Casey, 
Corporate/ M&A, New Jersey Colleen R Donovan Esq., Environment, New Jersey and Real Estate, New Jersey * David T. 
Doot, Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation), Nationwide David P. Doyle, Employee Benefits & Executive 
Compensation, New Jersey Michael J. Dunne, Corporate/ M&A, New Jersey Joseph H. Fagan, Energy: Electricity 
(Regulatory & Litigation), Nationwide Daniel L. FitzMaurice, Litigation: General Commercial, Connecticut Michael K. Furey, 
Labor & Employment, New Jersey Thomas D. Goldberg, Litigation: General Commercial, Connecticut Benjamin E. Haglund, 
Litigation: Products Liability, New Jersey Susan R. Huntington, Healthcare, Connecticut Dennis T. Kearney, Litigation: 
General Commercial, New Jersey Theresa A. Kelly, Labor & Employment, New Jersey Dennis R. LaFiura, Franchising, 
Nationwide and Litigation: General Commercial, New Jersey Kathy A. Lawler, Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation, 
New Jersey * Thomas Malman, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use, New Jersey Anthony J. Marchetta, Litigation: General 
Commercial, New Jersey Ernest Mattei, Litigation: General Commercial, Connecticut Patrick J. McCarthy Esq., Labor & 
Employment, New Jersey John B. Nolan, Litigation: General Commercial, Connecticut Andrew Riddles, Intellectual Property: 
Patent, New York Mary Rogers, Labor & Employment, New Jersey James Rotondo, Litigation: General Commercial, 
Connecticut Daniel L. Schwartz, Labor & Employment, Connecticut * Joseph Scully, Litigation: General Commercial, 
Connecticut James Sicilian, Litigation: General Commercial, Connecticut * Robert G. Siegel, Healthcare, Connecticut Joy 
Harmon Sperling, Litigation: General Commercial, New Jersey David A. Swerdloff, Corporate/M&A, Connecticut * Robert M. 
Taylor III, Corporate/M&A, Connecticut Stanley Twardy, Litigation: White-Collar Crime & Government Investigations, 
Connecticut Paul Williams, Litigation: General, Commercial, Connecticut Albert Zakarian, Labor & Employment, Connecticut 
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Key Contacts

Elizabeth C. Barton
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0371

ecbarton@daypitney.com

R. Scott Beach
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7824

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7336

rsbeach@daypitney.com

Paul N. Belval
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0381

pnbelval@daypitney.com

Harold M. Blinderman
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0357

hmblinderman@daypitney.com

Michael P. Byrne
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7349

mpbyrne@daypitney.com

Warren J. Casey
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8025

wcasey@daypitney.com
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David T. Doot
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0102

dtdoot@daypitney.com

David P. Doyle
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8136

ddoyle@daypitney.com

Joseph H. Fagan
Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3901

jfagan@daypitney.com

Michael K. Furey
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8110

mfurey@daypitney.com

Thomas D. Goldberg
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7383

tgoldberg@daypitney.com

Benjamin E. Haglund
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8155

bhaglund@daypitney.com
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Susan R. Huntington
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0168

Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3909

shuntington@daypitney.com

Theresa A. Kelly
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8168

tkelly@daypitney.com

Thomas J. Malman
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8179

tmalman@daypitney.com

Anthony J. Marchetta
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8032

New York, NY | (212) 297-5827

amarchetta@daypitney.com

James H. Rotondo
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0197

jhrotondo@daypitney.com

Daniel L. Schwartz
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7536

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

dlschwartz@daypitney.com
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Joseph K. Scully
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0135

Boston, MA | (617) 345-4600

jkscully@daypitney.com

David A. Swerdloff
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7334

daswerdloff@daypitney.com

Stanley A. Twardy, Jr.
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7368

satwardy@daypitney.com

Paul D. Williams
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0223

pdwilliams@daypitney.com


